L TSRS R
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-108-026

40X150 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

N OF STANTON
9-5-29 E ST RUDGERS DR 422 FT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-20-76
12-27-78
9-24-80

3-9-89
9-19-91

DEMMIEN NOLAN C & RUTH ]
DEMMIEN NOLAN CHESTER

COMBINE 026 with 027 to become 040

CERT NO C.F.
DEMMIEN KAVID CHESTER & LINDA JANE ARMSTRONG QCp NO C.F. 2TRS
DEMIEN DAVID CHESTER 3/4 INT & KARI L 1/4 INT C.F.17,50
BUCEY GARY T & LINDA T 2 TRS C.F. 49.90



